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THE D-CLIP RIM HANGER contains deodorizers that are remarkably 
more powerful than traditional rim hangers, and no batteries are needed. 
THE D-CLIP is specially designed to be installed with the body of the rim 
hanger on the outside of the toilet. VOC compliant in all 50 states, it will 
keep the area smelling fresh for 30 to 45 days.

THE D-TOWER is the exciting passive deodorant cartridge for freshening 
the air in any size space. Forget about liquid spills or accidents, as the 
solid design of the cartridge eliminates the mess. No batteries are needed. 
THE D-TOWER will keep any area smelling fresh for 30 to 45 days and is 
made from 100% recyclable material. THE D-TOWER cartridge will fit in 
the VORTEX MINI DISPENSER. Place it in bathroom stalls, restrooms, 
offices, hallways, kitchens, etc.

THE P.O.D. (PASSIVE ODOR DISPENSER) is designed specifically for 
small confined areas. It utilizes a solid cartridge in a handy, adjustable 
passive dispenser which attaches to any surface with pressure sensitive 
adhesive backing (included). THE P.O.D. locks to prevent tampering, and 
opens with a special key. To neutralize odors, THE P.O.D. can be placed 
in cars, boats, closets, bathroom stalls, etc. It may also be used in forced-
air heating registers to provide a fragrance throughout the house or office. 
THE P.O.D. requires no batteries or electricity to operate. THE P.O.D. REFILL 
will keep any small area smelling fresh for 30 to 45 days.

Packed 12 per carton.

NO.
063400
063500
063600
063700
063800
063900
064300

FRAGRANCE
Melon Mist
Calypso Lime
Mountain Air
Sunburst
Apple-Cinnamon
Mango Bay
Lavender Lace

THE D-CLIP RIM HANGER

Packed 24 per case.

NO.
018100
018200
018800
018900
019000
019100
019300

FRAGRANCE
Melon Mist
Calypso Lime
Mountain Air
Sunburst
Apple-Cinnamon
Mango Bay
Lavender Lace

THE P.O.D. REFILL

Packed 12 per case.

NO.
052100
052200
052300
052400
052500
052600
052700
052900

FRAGRANCE
Melon Mist
Calypso Lime
Mountain Air
Sunburst
Apple-Cinnamon
Mango Bay
NEW! Blue Blossom
Lavender Lace

THE D-TOWER REFILL

4/24

PRODUCT NO. 052000

Sold Each or Packed 12 per case.

VORTEX MINI DISPENSER

PRODUCT NO. 018000

Packed 6 per case.

THE P.O.D. (PASSIVE ODOR DISPENSER)

PRODUCT NO. 018500
Contains (4) 180 Dispensers and

(2) each of 181, 182, 188 and 189 Refills.

THE P.O.D. START-UP PAK

PREMIER RESTROOM PRODUCTS are 
made from a specially engineered copolymer 
that is impregnated with a powerful organic 
odor-counteracting compound, available in 
seven PREMIER SCENTS that match and 
compliment each other.

PREMIER RESTROOM PRODUCTS 
are 100% recyclable.

THE DIAMOND 3D URINAL SCREEN replaces THE PEARL 3D URINAL 
SCREEN in the BIG D® Premier Restroom Products line. It is a superior 
product with 50% more surface area. Its unique design can be installed 
on either side, ensuring correct placement every time. It has a more open 
design and increased spike height, eliminating 99% of urine splash, 
which saves custodial cleaning time and patrons' pant splatters.

THE DIAMOND 3D URINAL SCREEN is VOC compliant in all 50 states. 
It features Diamond & Spike Technology, with spikes of three varying 
lengths that help prevent splash back and cross contamination of urine 
to other areas outside the restroom. THE DIAMOND 3D is flexible for 
a proper fit to any urinal contour. The translucent design allows total 
viewing of the drain to ensure it remains free flowing as it collects debris 
before the drain is clogged. THE DIAMOND 3D is also safe for use in 
waterless urinals. The fragrance will last 30 to 45 days.

THE OPAL URINAL SCREEN is the top of the BIG D® Premier 
Restroom Products line, with the most fragrance and the longest 
anti-splash spikes. It is VOC compliant in all 50 states. It features a 
1-sided anti-splash texture which helps prevent splash back and cross 
contamination of urine to other areas outside the restroom. THE OPAL 
is flexible for a proper fit to any urinal contour. The translucent design 
allows total viewing of the drain to ensure it remains free flowing as it 
collects debris before the drain is clogged. THE OPAL is also safe for 
use in waterless urinals. The fragrance will last 45 to 60 days.

THE MINI PEARL 3D URINAL SCREEN is reduced in size for smaller 
urinals found in places such as cruise ships, porta-potties, tour buses, 
or childcare facilities. Use THE MINI PEARL whenever another urinal 
screen is too large or too strong — in small restrooms and small spaces.

Packed 10 per carton, 6 cartons per shipping case.

NO.
081700
082100
082200
082300
082400
082500
082600
082900

FRAGRANCE
Neutra D
Melon Mist
Calypso Lime
Mountain Air
Sunburst
Apple-Cinnamon
Mango Bay
Lavender Lace

THE OPAL URINAL SCREEN

Packed 10 per carton, 6 cartons per shipping case.

NO.
061500
061700
061800
062100
062200
062300
062400
062500
062600
062900

FRAGRANCE
Blue Blossom
Neutra D
Ice
Melon Mist
Calypso Lime
Mountain Air
Sunburst
Apple-Cinnamon
Mango Bay
Lavender Lace

THE DIAMOND 3D URINAL SCREEN

Packed 10 per carton, 6 cartons per shipping case.

NO.
062000

FRAGRANCE
Melon Mist

THE MINI PEARL 3D URINAL SCREEN

COLOR
Sky
Black
Silver
White
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Red-Orange
Purple

COLOR
Black
White
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Red-Orange
Purple

COLOR
White

COLOR
White
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Red-Orange
Purple

COLOR
White
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Red-Orange
Sky
Purple

COLOR
White
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Red-Orange
Purple



premier scents

Description

Color

THE P.O.D. REFILL

THE D-CLIP
RIM HANGER

THE D-TOWER

THE DIAMOND 3D
URINAL SCREEN

THE OPAL
URINAL SCREEN

apple-cinnamon

The inviting scent of 
simmering apple cider 
swirls with aromatic spice 
notes of crushed clove bud, 
golden nutmeg, and vanilla-
infused cinnamon.

Red

mango bay

The fruity aromatic scent of 
juicy, fresh ripe mangos with 
a leafy undertone.

Red-Orange

sunburst

Immerse your senses in 
this juicy, fruity orange with 
undertones of sweet lemon 
and lime.

Orange

melon mist

Sweet notes of ripe melon 
intermingle with fresh-
squeezed lime and juicy 
pomelo over shimmering 
hints of tropical mango and 
luscious guava.

White

calypso lime

An enticing combination of 
vibrant lime juice and ripe 
Valencia orange swirls with 
vanilla bean, finished with 
dazzling sea salt.

Green

mountain air

A fresh and pleasant fragrance 
with undertones of pine, 
ozone, clear spring water, wild 
meadows and earth.

Blue

lavender lace

The bold, aromatic essence 
of brisk white pine and fresh 
lavender, touched by wild 
herbaceous greens, a spray 
of fresh citrus, and a touch of 
cool eucalyptus.

Purple

019000

063800

052500

062500

082500

019100

063900

052600

062600

082600

018900

063700

052400

062400

082400

018100

063400

052100

062100

082100

018200

063500

052200

062200

082200

018800

063600

052300

062300

082300

019300

064300

052900

062900

082900


