

THE D-CLIP RIM HANGER contains deodorizers that are remarkably more powerful than traditional rim hangers, and no batteries are needed. THE D-CLIP is specially designed to be installed with the body of the rim hanger on the outside of the toilet. VOC compliant in all 50 states, it will keep the area smelling fresh for 30 to 45 days.



THE D-TOWER is the exciting passive deodorant cartridge for freshening the air in any size space. Forget about liquid spills or accidents, as the solid design of the cartridge eliminates the mess. No batteries are needed. THE D-TOWER will keep any area smelling fresh for 30 to 45 days and is made from 100% recyclable material. THE D-TOWER cartridge will fit in the VORTEX MINI DISPENSER. Place it in bathroom stalls, restrooms, offices, hallways, kitchens, etc.



THE P.O.D. (PASSIVE ODOR DISPENSER) is designed specifically for small confined areas. It utilizes a solid cartridge in a handy, adjustable passive dispenser which attaches to any surface with pressure sensitive adhesive backing (included). THE P.O.D. locks to prevent tampering, and opens with a special key. To neutralize odors, THE P.O.D. can be placed in cars, boats, closets, bathroom stalls, etc. It may also be used in forcedair heating registers to provide a fragrance throughout the house or office. THE P.O.D. requires no batteries or electricity to operate. THE P.O.D. REFILL will keep any small area smelling fresh for 30 to 45 days.



# **THE D-CLIP RIM HANGER**

NO.	FRAGRANCE	COLOR		
063400	Melon Mist	White		
063500	Calypso Lime	Green		
063600	Mountain Air	Blue		
063700	Sunburst	Orange		
063800	Apple-Cinnamon	Red		
063900	Mango Bay	Red-Orange		
064300	Lavender Lace	Purple		
Packed 12 per carton.				

### **VORTEX MINI DISPENSER**

**PRODUCT NO. 052000** 

Sold Each or Packed 12 per case

# THE D-TOWER REFILL

NO.	FRAGRANCE	COLOR
052100	Melon Mist	White
052200	Calypso Lime	Green
052300	Mountain Air	Blue
052400	Sunburst	Orange
052500	Apple-Cinnamon	Red
052600	Mango Bay	Red-Orange
052700	<b>NEW!</b> Blue Blossom	Sky
052900	Lavender Lace	Purple
	Packed 12 per case.	

# THE P.O.D. (PASSIVE ODOR DISPENSER)

**PRODUCT NO. 018000** 

Packed 6 per case.

### THE P.O.D. REFILL

NO.	FRAGRANCE	COLOR
018100	Melon Mist	White
018200	Calypso Lime	Green
018800	Mountain Air	Blue
018900	Sunburst	Orange
019000	Apple-Cinnamon	Red
019100	Mango Bay	Red-Orange
019300	Lavender Lace	Purple
	Packed 24 per case	

### THE P.O.D. START-UP PAK

# **PRODUCT NO. 018500**

Contains (4) 180 Dispensers and (2) each of 181, 182, 188 and 189 Refills

# **BIG D INDUSTRIES, INC.**

PO Box 82219 Oklahoma City, OK 73148 1-800-654-4752 www.bigdind.com





THE DIAMOND 3D URINAL SCREEN replaces THE PEARL 3D URINAL SCREEN in the BIG D® Premier Restroom Products line. It is a superior product with 50% more surface area. Its unique design can be installed on either side, ensuring correct placement every time. It has a more open design and increased spike height, eliminating 99% of urine splash, which saves custodial cleaning time and patrons' pant splatters.

THE DIAMOND 3D URINAL SCREEN is VOC compliant in all 50 states. It features Diamond & Spike Technology, with spikes of three varying lengths that help prevent splash back and cross contamination of urine to other areas outside the restroom. THE DIAMOND 3D is flexible for a proper fit to any urinal contour. The translucent design allows total viewing of the drain to ensure it remains free flowing as it collects debris before the drain is clogged. THE DIAMOND 3D is also safe for use in waterless urinals. The fragrance will last 30 to 45 days.



THE OPAL URINAL SCREEN is the top of the BIG D® Premier Restroom Products line, with the most fragrance and the longest anti-splash spikes. It is VOC compliant in all 50 states. It features a 1-sided anti-splash texture which helps prevent splash back and cross contamination of urine to other areas outside the restroom. THE OPAL is flexible for a proper fit to any urinal contour. The translucent design allows total viewing of the drain to ensure it remains free flowing as it collects debris before the drain is clogged. THE OPAL is also safe for use in waterless urinals. The fragrance will last 45 to 60 days.

THE MINI PEARL 3D URINAL SCREEN is reduced in size for smaller urinals found in places such as cruise ships, porta-potties, tour buses, or childcare facilities. Use THE MINI PEARL whenever another urinal screen is too large or too strong — in small restrooms and small spaces.

# **PREMIER RESTROOM PRODUCTS** are

made from a specially engineered copolymer that is impregnated with a powerful organic odor-counteracting compound, available in seven **PREMIER SCENTS** that match and compliment each other.



PREMIER RESTROOM PRODUCTS are 100% recyclable.

### THE DIAMOND 3D URINAL SCREEN

NO.	FRAGRANCE	COLOR
061500	Blue Blossom	Sky
061700	Neutra D	Black
061800	Ice	Silver
062100	Melon Mist	White
062200	Calypso Lime	Green
062300	Mountain Air	Blue
062400	Sunburst	Orange
062500	Apple-Cinnamon	Red
062600	Mango Bay	Red-Orange
062900	Lavender Lace	Purple

## THE OPAL URINAL SCREEN

NO.	FRAGRANCE	COLOR
081700	Neutra D	Black
082100	Melon Mist	White
082200	Calypso Lime	Green
082300	Mountain Air	Blue
082400	Sunburst	Orange
082500	Apple-Cinnamon	Red
082600	Mango Bay	Red-Orange
082900	Lavender Lace	Purple

Packed 10 per carton, 6 cartons per shipping case.

### THE MINI PEARL 3D URINAL SCREEN

NO.	FRAGRANCE	COLOR
062000	Melon Mist	White
Packed 10 r	per carton 6 cartons	per shipping case



<b>premier</b> scents	apple-cinnamon	mango bay	sunburst	melon mist	calypso lime	mountain air	lavender lace
Description	The inviting scent of simmering apple cider swirls with aromatic spice notes of crushed clove bud, golden nutmeg, and vanilla-infused cinnamon.	The fruity aromatic scent of juicy, fresh ripe mangos with a leafy undertone.	Immerse your senses in this juicy, fruity orange with undertones of sweet lemon and lime.	Sweet notes of ripe melon intermingle with fresh-squeezed lime and juicy pomelo over shimmering hints of tropical mango and luscious guava.	An enticing combination of vibrant lime juice and ripe Valencia orange swirls with vanilla bean, finished with dazzling sea salt.	A fresh and pleasant fragrance with undertones of pine, ozone, clear spring water, wild meadows and earth.	of brisk white pine and fresh
Color	Red	Red-Orange	Orange	White	Green	Blue	Purple
THE P.O.D. REFILL	019000	019100	018900	018100	018200	018800	019300
THE D-CLIP RIM HANGER	063800	063900	063700	063400	063500	063600	064300
THE D-TOWER	052500	052600	052400	052100	052200	052300	052900
THE DIAMOND 3D URINAL SCREEN	062500	062600	062400	062100	062200	062300	062900
THE OPAL URINAL SCREEN	082500	082600	082400	082100	082200	082300	082900